o pEra s B LS D ST o ugs - . TEE

T

drawl of the above amount on simple
within the period as preseribed in GFR.

“2053” M\ linor Head-

(Revenue Section)(P

GOVT. OF N.C.T. OF DELHI
DISTRICT MAGISTRATE (WEST)
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT URBAN DEVELOPMENT AGENCY, DISTRICT (WE

OLD MIDDLE SCHOOL, COMPLEX, RAMPURA, DELHI-1 10035.

£ No.2(39)DM(W)/DUDA/Mohalla Sabha/2015-16/ kS § - U3 . Dated: 12+7-16 .

Sanction Order

The Administrative Approval of the Deputy Commissioner (West)/HOD, being the competen
authority as Chairperson, DUDA (West) has

t the total estimate cost of Rs. 9,89,200/-
Only). 50% of the s

already conveved for incurring an expenditure amountiizg
(Rupees Nine Lac Eighty Nine Thousand Two Hundred
anctioned amount (as two installments 25% + 25%) i.c. Rs. 2.47.300/-
Lac Forty Seven Thousand Three Hundred o
Ihousund Three Hundred only) has already
Sabha2015-16/190-197 dtd 26.02.2016. 24

(Rupees Two
nly) and Rs. 2.47,300/- (Rupees Two Lac Forty Seven
been released vide F. No. 2(39/DM(WYDUDA/Maohalla
3-250/Vol-1I did 14.03.2016.

As per order no. 36(74)/C00rdn/Div.Comm/2015{ 7115 dated 11.03.2016
Rs. 2,96,760/- (Rupees Two Lac Ninty

installment of 30% of estimated

(placed apposita)
Six Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Only) which is sceond

cost of under mentioned work in Assembly Constituency-29. Tilal:
Nugar for the year 2016-17 during 6" Vidhan Sabha:-

51 I’r;jct:'t !h!_\-'ﬂmc_;;f work

'Name  of [ Amount | Already " Amount 1o
' Nodj ID | | executive | of A/A & ¢ Released as | be release as
[ | agency | E/S irst ~second
' i (in Cinstallment  installment
| ' Rupecs) S0% (as ' 30%
| | LW ' (in Rupees)
j ] installments
| |' | | 25%+25%)
R | PPt BT | :  (in Rupees)
. 189/63 | Repair/Modification of | PWD 9.89.200/-

; existing grill 7 drain of |
_ ~road at  Tilak Nagar ’
i Sk | Marker :

DA, G . ] Total

|+ 2.47.300%

|

| $id
| 247,300/~ | 2,96,760/-

|

|

|
|
|
{
|
|
|

1 9,89,200/- | 494,600/~ 2,96,760/-

Sanction of the Distriet Magistrate (West)/HOD. Chairperson. DUDA (W) is also conveyed 1o

receipt, disbursement certificate will be submitted 10 PAO-XX\

Lhe expenditure will be debited 10 DUDA-West(Mohalla Sabha). A‘c under Major Herd

“800™ Sub- Head /Derailed Head'Object Head- 0071-00-

35 under Demand no. 1)
lan), during the financial vear 2015-16.




T EET T

atl\f»

The terms & conditions shall remain the same as mentioned in previous sanction order no. I.No
7:;9);DM(WJIDbDAIMohalla Sabha/2015- 16!243-250!\«’01 Il did 14. 03 7016 Balm 20 % of th

I)Lp.mmcul GNCTD under rule H of Delegation of Financial Powers Schedule-V, further
per norms issued by Finance Deptt. GNCTD from time to time in consultation with the
tunctionary of the Department.

1 (m A w: ST
Copy l0:-

I. The Hon'ble MLA Sh. Jarnail Singh, AC-29, DJB Pump House. Shivaji Marg, Near Axis
Bank, Main Market. Tilak Nagar, New Delhi-110018.

2. The Executive Engineer, Public Works Department, West Road-1 (M-111), R R Line,
Daula Kuan, New Delhi.

3. The Sr. Account Officer. O/o the DM (West), Old Middle School Complex, Rampur:.
Delhi-35. for issue of cheque.

4. The Senior Audit Officer. State Receipt Audit (HQ) O/0 AG(A). AGCR Building 4" floor.
[.P. Estate. New Delhi.

S 1he Account Officer. Internal Audit Department. Delhi Secretariat. 1P, Estate. New

belh,
g’ﬁf mﬂ Aokl

6. Guard file



